GTA donnerstags

Zeit

12.15-13.00

190 Kinder

220 Platze

13.05-13.50

206 Kinder

208 Platze

dienstags
14.00 - 16.00
donnerstags
14.00 - 16.00
freitags
14.00 - 16.00
montags
13.05-13.50

14.00 - 16.00

Klassen

1a,b,c,d
2a,b,c,d

3a,b,c,d
4 3,b,c,d

Kollege

Hr. Pomplitz
Fr. Frost
Judo Club

Fr. Wolf

Fr. Schonfelder
Hr. Billwitz
RB Ballschule
Fr. Mieder
Fr. Kasche
Fr. Hopel

Fr. Geildler
Fr. B6hme
Fr. Kirsten
Hr. Drong

Fr. SchlieR
Fr. Hargesheimer
Fr. Wessely
Fr. Kolbe

Fr. Mantei
Hr. Frost

Fr. Kihne

Hr. Pomplitz
Fr. Frost
Judo Club

Fr. Wolf

Fr. Schonfelder
Hr. Billwitz
RB Ballschule
Fr. Mieder
Fr. Kasche
Fr. Hopel

Fr. Bbhme
Fr. Schlief
Fr. Wessely
Hr. Drong

Fr. Nebel

Fr. Geiller
Fr. Kiihne

Hiero so.

Sportlowen

Hr. Gunstheim

Fr. Stahl

Fr. Neufert
Fr. Hengst

Inhalt

Holzwiirmer
Englisch Champions
Selbstverteidigung
Malmause

Tanz

1. Hilfe

Ballschule

Bibo

Kleine Forscher
Umweltaktivisten
Kreativwerkstatt
Prickeln

Schach fiir Anfanger
Marchenforscher
Innere Ruhe
Besser Esser
Schreibwerkstatt
Entspannung
Einfach Zeichnen!
Street Racket
Knobelknifflig

Holzwiirmer
Englisch Champions
Selbstverteidigung
Kunstkurs

Tanz

1. Hilfe

Ballschule

Bibo

Kleine Forscher
Umweltaktivisten
Hool Hoop

Innere Ruhe
Schreibwerkstatt
Marchenforscher
Schiilerzeitung
Kreativwerkstatt
Knobelknifflig

HipHop Dance

Judo

Floorball

Chor

Yoga
Zirkus

Anzahl

12
10
14
10
14
10
14

10
10
10
10
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10

16
12
16
12
16
12
14

12
12
12
12
12
12
14
12
12

14

14

14

25

12
12

Zimmer

Werken gr.
Mathekab.
TH
205
Aula
201
Hof
Bibo
103
KI. Werkraum
3
208
Medienraum
303
103
306
5
Clubraum
307
Hof

Werken gr.
Mathekab.
TH
205
Aula
201
Hof
Bibo
203
kl. Werkraum
Hof
Clubraum
5
102
Medienraum
3

TH

TH

TH
Aula

Clubraum
TH



